Rev. 10/11/00
   AS3431
Micropower SOT-23, 2.5V Precision
Adjustable Shunt Regulator
FEATURES APPLICATIONS
• Voltage Tolerance ..................................0.5% & 1.0% • Battery Operating Equipment
• Wide Operating Current ...................  1ma To 100mA • Adjustable Supplies
• Extended Temperature Range .......................... 105°°°°C • Switching Power Supplies

The AS3431 is a direct replacement for the AS431 and TL431 in low voltage, low current applications.  AS3431 is also available in
SOT-89 and TO-92.
ORDERING INFORMATION
TO-92 SOT-23- 3-PIN SOT-89- 3-PIN TEMP RANGE Output Accuracy
AS3431AN AS3431AM AS3431AM1 0°C to 105°C 0.5%
AS3431N AS3431M AS3431M1 0°C to 105°C 1%
The AS3431AM is 0.5% tolerance and the marking on the pin should be “3431”
The AS3431M is 1% tolerance and the marking on the pin should be “3432”
SOT-89
Marking &